

SC No. 448/2021
State Vs. Prabhu Nath
FIR No. 52/2020
PS: Bhajanpura
U/s: 302/201/392/397/411 IPC

14.12.2021

Fresh case is received on committal. It be checked and registered.

Present: None for the State.
Accused produced from JC.

Insp. R. S. Meena be summoned to apprise the Court about the status of the FSL result in the present matter.

Put up on **19-01-2022** for arguments on the point of charge.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ/
NE/KKD/Delhi/14.12.2021